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1. 

a. 

b. 

c. 

d. 

e. 

https://forms.gle/FgABww6icV5KZdr57
mailto:marija.radunovic@udg.edu.me
mailto:marija.orlandic@udg.edu.me
mailto:bojana.malisic@udg.edu.me
mailto:katarina.scepanovic@udg.edu.me
mailto:tea.grgurovic@udg.edu.me
mailto:danilo.bulatovic@udg.edu.me
mailto:jovana.popovic4@udg.edu.me
mailto:nikola.micunovic@udg.edu.me
mailto:ivan.jovovic@udg.edu.me
mailto:dejan.babic@udg.edu.me
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9. 

10. 

11. 

4. 

mailto:luka.lakovic@udg.edu.me
mailto:bojana.sternisa@udg.edu.me
mailto:aleksandra.scekic@udg.edu.me
mailto:blazimir.cetkovic@udg.edu.me
mailto:sanida.sabotic@udg.edu.me
mailto:aleksandra.gogic@udg.edu.me
mailto:ana.maksimovic@udg.edu.me
mailto:hakile.resulbegoviq@udg.edu.me
mailto:david.radonjic@udg.edu.me
mailto:ema.mandic@udg.edu.me
mailto:monika.perkovic@udg.edu.me
mailto:olivera.djurisic@udg.edu.me
mailto:miljana.rakocevic@udg.edu.me
mailto:filip.jovanovski@udg.edu.me
mailto:todor.mitrovic@udg.edu.me
mailto:vedran.pean@udg.edu.me
mailto:milena.nikolic2@udg.edu.me
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a) 

 

 

b) 
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1) 

2) 

3) 
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27. 

28. 
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https://fdm.udg.edu.me/predmeti/400-fdm1tcs2-tehnike-crtanja-i-slikanja-2
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